
ISSUE ID: 0002006/E/4 
EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS

PROCESSED BETWEEN
27-JAN-2006 AND 02-FEB-2006



F1

F12

F14

F2

F3

F4

F4A

F4B

F7

REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY - PLACE OF BUSINESS

REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY  - BRANCH (EU)

EXTERNAL COMPANY - NOTICE OF LIQUIDATION /CLOSURE OF BRANCH (EU/NON EU)

EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE TO MEMORANDUM AND/OR ARTICLES

EXTERNAL COMPANY CHANGE IN DIRECTORS/SECRETARY

EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE IN PERSO AUTHORISED TO ACCEPT PROCESS

EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE IN PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLIANCE WITH
REGULATIONS
EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE IN PLACE OF BUSINESS OR BRANCH

ANNUAL RETURN - EXTERNAL COMPANY

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Registration

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 27-JAN-2006 AND 02-FEB-2006

3CRO GAZETTE, MONDAY, 20th March 2006

902081

902400
902731
902744
902830
902830
902912
902912
903041

903041

903041

903059
903060
903078
903746
903774
904128
904152
904304

904304

904375

904565
904565
904603
904626
904722
904723
904724
904724
904725
904725
904752
904789
904789
904808

904929
904970
904970
905394
905397
905398

CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST OF LATTER-DAY
SAINTS (CONSTRUCTION)
CRAMGATE LIMITED
H. SAMUEL LIMITED.
ARVAL UK LIMITED
BROOK TAVERNER & COMPANY LIMITED
BROOK TAVERNER & COMPANY LIMITED
SIGNET GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
SIGNET GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
SENNHEISER INTERNATIONAL MANUFACTURING
GMBH
SENNHEISER INTERNATIONAL MANUFACTURING
GMBH
SENNHEISER INTERNATIONAL MANUFACTURING
GMBH
GRACEWAY LIMITED
SUMMERGLEN LIMITED
DELL PRODUCTS (EUROPE) B.V.
ARVAL UK GROUP LIMITED
PANASONIC ELECTRIC WORKS UK LIMITED
GE FRANKONA MANAGEMENT SERVICE GMBH
KOSTAL IRELAND GMBH
NATIONAL WESTMINSTER BANK PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
NATIONAL WESTMINSTER BANK PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
UML DIRECTION ET GESTION D'ENTREPRISES DE
REASSURANCE
HEVEA BV (PRIVATE LIABILITY COMPANY
HEVEA BV (PRIVATE LIABILITY COMPANY
BARNSDALE LIMITED
OTIS LIMITED
PADSDEN PROPERTIES LIMITED
SHUTFORD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SHUTFORD ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
SHUTFORD ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
JJ DALY & SONS (IRELAND) LIMITED
JJ DALY & SONS (IRELAND) LIMITED
PANNONIA B.V.
A.M. GENERAL CONTRACTOR S.P.A.
A.M. GENERAL CONTRACTOR S.P.A.
ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE HOLDINGS
(IRELAND) LIMITED
MORAVIA IT
CACEIS BANK LUXEMBOURG
CACEIS BANK LUXEMBOURG
MAPLES FINANCE BVI LIMITED
IBI GROUP (UK) LIMITED
HOERBIGER UK LIMITED

F14

F7
F7
F2
F7
F7
F7
F3
F7

F7

F7

F7
F7
F7
F2
F4A
F3
F2
F3

F3

F14

F7
F4B
F7
F7
F7
F7
F7
F3
F7
F3
F7
F7
F4
F3

F7
F4B
F2
F3
F12
F1

20/01/2006

25/01/2006
25/01/2006
23/01/2006
24/01/2006
24/01/2006
25/01/2006
30/01/2006
31/01/2006

31/01/2006

31/01/2006

25/01/2006
25/01/2006
24/01/2006
23/01/2006
11/01/2006
24/01/2006
07/04/2000
25/01/2006

25/01/2006

31/01/2006

25/01/2006
25/01/2006
16/12/2005
31/01/2006
25/01/2006
25/01/2006
25/01/2006
25/01/2006
25/01/2006
25/01/2006
25/01/2006
27/01/2006
27/01/2006
31/01/2006

25/01/2006
31/01/2006
31/01/2006
27/01/2006
30/01/2006
31/01/2006


