



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 0002006/E/4

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS
PROCESSED BETWEEN
27-JAN-2006 AND 02-FEB-2006

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES

F1	- REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY - PLACE OF BUSINESS
F12	- REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY - BRANCH (EU)
F14	- EXTERNAL COMPANY - NOTICE OF LIQUIDATION /CLOSURE OF BRANCH (EU/NON EU)
F2	- EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE TO MEMORANDUM AND/OR ARTICLES
F3	- EXTERNAL COMPANY CHANGE IN DIRECTORS/SECRETARY
F4	- EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE IN PERSO AUTHORISED TO ACCEPT PROCESS
F4A	- EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE IN PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLIANCE WITH REGULATIONS
F4B	- EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE IN PLACE OF BUSINESS OR BRANCH
F7	- ANNUAL RETURN - EXTERNAL COMPANY

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 27-JAN-2006 AND 02-FEB-2006

Company Number	Company E Name	Document	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Document	Date Of Registration
902081	CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST OF LATTER-DAY SAINTS (CONSTRUCTION)	F14	20/01/2006				
902400	CRAMGATE LIMITED	F7	25/01/2006				
02731	H. SAMUEL LIMITED.	F7	25/01/2006				
902744	ARVAL UK LIMITED	F2	23/01/2006				
02830	BROOK TAVERNER & COMPANY LIMITED	F7	24/01/2006				
		F7					
902830	BROOK TAVERNER & COMPANY LIMITED		24/01/2006				
902912	SIGNET GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	F7	25/01/2006				
902912 903041	SIGNET GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY SENNHEISER INTERNATIONAL MANUFACTURING	F3 F7	30/01/2006 31/01/2006				
903041	GMBH SENNHEISER INTERNATIONAL MANUFACTURING	F7	31/01/2006				
903041	GMBH SENNHEISER INTERNATIONAL MANUFACTURING	F7	31/01/2006				
	GMBH		05/04/000/				
903059	GRACEWAY LIMITED	F7	25/01/2006				
03060	SUMMERGLEN LIMITED	F7	25/01/2006				
03078	DELL PRODUCTS (EUROPE) B.V.	F7	24/01/2006				
903746	ARVAL UK GROUP LIMITED	F2	23/01/2006				
903774	PANASONIC ELECTRIC WORKS UK LIMITED	F4A	11/01/2006				
904128	GE FRANKONA MANAGEMENT SERVICE GMBH	F3	24/01/2006				
904152	KOSTAL IRELAND GMBH	F2	07/04/2000				
904304	NATIONAL WESTMINSTER BANK PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	F3	25/01/2006				
904304	NATIONAL WESTMINSTER BANK PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	F3	25/01/2006				
904375	UML DIRECTION ET GESTION D'ENTREPRISES DE REASSURANCE	F14	31/01/2006				
904565	HEVEA BV (PRIVATE LIABILITY COMPANY	F7	25/01/2006				
904565	HEVEA BV (PRIVATE LIABILITY COMPANY	F4B	25/01/2006				
04603	BARNSDALE LIMITED	F7	16/12/2005				
04626	OTIS LIMITED	F7	31/01/2006				
904722	PADSDEN PROPERTIES LIMITED	F7	25/01/2006				
904723	SHUTFORD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	F7	25/01/2006				
904723	SHUTFORD ADMINISTRATION LIMITED	F7	25/01/2006				
904724	SHUTFORD ADMINISTRATION LIMITED	F3	25/01/2006				
904725	JJ DALY & SONS (IRELAND) LIMITED	F7	25/01/2006				
904725	JJ DALY & SONS (IRELAND) LIMITED	F3	25/01/2006				
904752	Pannonia B.V.	F7	25/01/2006				
904789	A.M. GENERAL CONTRACTOR S.P.A.	F7	27/01/2006				
904789	A.M. GENERAL CONTRACTOR S.P.A.	F4	27/01/2006				
904808	ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED	F3	31/01/2006				
904929	MORAVIA IT	F7	25/01/2006				
904970	CACEIS BANK LUXEMBOURG	F4B	31/01/2006				
904970	CACEIS BANK LUXEMBOURG	F2	31/01/2006				
905394	MAPLES FINANCE BVI LIMITED	F3	27/01/2006				
905397	IBI GROUP (UK) LIMITED	F12	30/01/2006				
905398	HOERBIGER UK LIMITED	F1	31/01/2006				
03370	HOERBIGER OR EINITED		31/01/2000				
				1			